Handicap
1st
2nd

Girls Scratch
1st
2nd
3rd

Boys Scratch
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th/6th
5th/6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Brackets
Boys Scratch

Junior Gold Qualifiers
u1s

Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #30 - Don Carter Lanes Rockford, IL

Sunday, February 18th, 2024

Final Prize List

Sabrina Anderson
Sydney Anderson
Total Scholarships Awarded

Chloe Siezega
Paige Carpenter
Allison Roberts
Total Scholarships Awarded

Tyler Williams
Griffin Roake
Connor Mooney
Mats Tuneberg
Kai Nitzschke
Nathen Noscal
Devin Titus
Nathan Sisco
Jacob Gunther
Christian Bauer
lan Kloss

Total Scholarships Awarded

Connor Mooney
Griffin Roake
Nathan Sisco
Nathen Noscal
Brandon Pericolosi
JJ Quigley
Nick Orzel
Total Scholarships Awarded

Total Awarded in Brackets

Cody Geil

Total Awarded in Junior Gold Qualifiers

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament
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200.00
100.00
300.00

250.00
100.00

75.00
425.00

550.00
250.00
150.00
115.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
1,640.00

50.00
40.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
170.00

170.00

200.00
200.00

200.00

2,735.00

45.00
50.00

25.00

25.00

Brackets & HG Included

295.00
200.00

125.00

100.00



