Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #30 - Don Carter Lanes Rockford, IL Sunday, February 18th, 2024 Final Prize List

Handicap	Handicap				Brackets & HG Included			
	1st	Sabrina Anderson	\$	200.00				
	2nd	Sydney Anderson	\$	100.00				
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	300.00				
Girls Scratch								
	1st	Chloe Siezega	\$	250.00				
	2nd	Paige Carpenter	\$	100.00				
	3rd	Allison Roberts	\$	75.00				
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	425.00				
Boys Scratch								
•	1st	Tyler Williams	\$	550.00				
	2nd	Griffin Roake	\$	250.00	\$	45.00	\$	295.00
	3rd	Connor Mooney	\$	150.00	\$	50.00	\$	200.00
	4th	Mats Tuneberg	\$	115.00				
	5th/6th	Kai Nitzschke	\$	100.00				
	5th/6th	Nathen Noscal	\$	100.00	\$	25.00	\$	125.00
	7th	Devin Titus	\$	75.00				
	8th	Nathan Sisco	\$	75.00	\$	25.00	\$	100.00
	9th	Jacob Gunther	\$	75.00				
	10th	Christian Bauer	\$	75.00				
	11th	Ian Kloss	\$	75.00				
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,640.00				
Brackets								
Во	ys Scratch							
		Connor Mooney	\$	50.00				
		Griffin Roake	\$	40.00				
		Nathan Sisco	\$	25.00				
		Nathen Noscal	\$	25.00				
		Brandon Pericolosi	\$	10.00				
		JJ Quigley	\$	10.00				
		Nick Orzel	\$	10.00				
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	170.00				
		Total Awarded in Brackets	\$	170.00				
Junior Gold Quali	fiers							
U1								
		Cody Geil	\$	200.00				
			\$	200.00				
		Total Awarded in Junior Gold Qualifiers	\$	200.00				

<u>\$</u> 2,735.00

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament